
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00 A  TV Baden IV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 10 8 9 12 14

114 5 11
4:12 4:17 4:17

╳

11
3 4 5 7 10

Auszeit

4:8

Ende
11:20 B  TuS Zeven II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 27 38 32 9 40

2521
12:4

1
25

5 17 20 21 23
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:23 B  TuS Zeven II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 21 37 32 9 40

25

╳

11
3
13

4
20

5
22

6
25

8
Auszeit

8:14

Ende
11:46 A  TV Baden IV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 7 9 5 8 34

2214
14:11

1
17

2
18

6
19

8
22

10 14 Auszeit

18:15
18:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
11:49 A  TV Baden IV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 14 34 11 8 9

1310 7 12
10:16 4:9 7:14
11:2112:22
╳

8
1
10

4
12

5
13

6 7 Auszeit

4:8
10:19

Ende
12:10 B  TuS Zeven II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 21 37 35 9 38

2527
11:6

6
15

7
21

9
24

10
25

11 14
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 3 Bremen/Lüneburg (Männer)
Männer

A  TV Baden IV vs. TuS Zeven II B
Spiel 15 01.10.2023 11:00 Uhr

Grundschule am Paulsberg
28832 Achim
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A  TV Baden IV 11/14
4 Becker, Till X
5 Kahrs, Nick Henning X
6 Köppen, Thore X
7 Fahrenholz, Harm-Luis X
8 Godau, Christoph X
9 Mayer, Simon X

10 Saglik, Ziya X
11 Schulz, Melvin X
12 Stodte, Anton X
14 Hate, Kristi X
34 Prguda, Noel Erik X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

C

B  TuS Zeven II 10/14
1 Senkpiel, Florian X
9 Walger, Jason X

13 Kroege, Daniel X
21 Bunce, Friedrich X
27 Körner, Axel X
32 Sievert, Bernd X
35 Schirach, Alexander X
37 Butt, Michael X
38 Sievert, Henning X
40 Leitenberger, Tobias X
B  Libero
1 Senkpiel, Florian X
B  Offizielle
T Körner, Axel E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  TV Baden IV TuS Zeven II B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 3 0 11 1 20 25 1 1 0
2 1 0 22 2 23 25 1 0 1
2 5 0 13 3 21 25 1 1 0

4
5

5 9 0 46 64 75 3 2 1
Start: 11:00 Ende: 12:10 Dauer: 1:10

Sieger: TuS Zeven II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Neumann, Rudolf 1 Brauns, Tobias
2 Bakiyev, Diyar 2 Auch, Kevin

Schr. Schulz, Viktor
Assist. Bafer, Sergei
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